P04000	152028
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200042218082
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/02/0401058001 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ALL AHASSEF. EL APIR
Office Use Only	

.

TRA	NSMIT	FTAL	LETTER
-----	-------	-------------	--------

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ند ^{ال} سے

ISES Management Z, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUSTINCLUDE SUFFIX) SUBJECT:

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of	
	Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		

FEIN

20-1792058

Tim Smith Name (Printed or typed) FROM: ____ 250 Park avenue West, Shite 101 Address Atlanta, GA 30313 City, State & Zip 259 - U21 - U9U1 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



Articles of Incorporation Of Ises Management 2, Inc.

Article 1.

The name of the corporation is Ises Management 2, Inc.

Article 2.

The principal mailing address of the corporation is 250 Park Avenue West, Suite 101, Atlanta, Georgia 30313.

Article 3.

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to offer consulting services.

Article 4.

The corporation is authorized to issue 100 shares.

Article 5.

The president and sole shareholder of the corporation is: Timothy Smith 9565 Creston Trail West Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

Article 6.

The street address of the registered office is 9565 Creston Trail West, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL in Duval County. The registered agent at such address is Tim Smith.

Article 7.

The name and address of each incorporator is: Tim Smith 9565 Creston Trail West Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Incorporation.

This 16th day of October . 2004.

Tim Smith

Tim Smith President

(Frinty & Smite)

I am familiar with and accept the duties as registered agent.